open studio | architecture

Beth Arnold Architect / AIA, LEED GA

As a designer, Beth sees opportunity to provide the framework for change and establish relationships with the site and
context. Beth is interested in how we can provide for existing needs and conditions, while allowing for the adaptation of
spaces by future users. Beth’s professional experience ranges from a 46-story residential tower to a cultural arts district
master plan. No matter the scale or project type, the longevity of the building and the flexibility for the user are prime

considerations in her approach.

Education and Community Involvement

Master of Architecture - University of Texas at Austin
Bachelor of Arts - Vanderbilt University

Registered Architect, State of Colorado

AIA Member

Professional Experience
Weiss/Manfredi, Page Southerland Page

Project Experience

Residential/Mixed Use
AMLI Fountain Place - Dallas, TX*
70 Rainey - Austin, TX*

Commercial Office Buildings
Partners Group North American Headquarters Corporate Campus - Broomfield, CO
Cherry Creek Mixed-Use Office Building BTS - Denver, CO

Aviation and Transportation
Austin Bergstrom International Airport Terminal East Infill - Austin, TX*

Institutional

Nelson Atkins Cultural Arts District Master Plan - Kansas City, Missouri *
Longwood Gardens Visitor Center - Kennett Square, PA*

Mission Critical

Quarry Run Regional Operations Center*

Raging Wire Data Center - Garland, TX*

*Previous to Open Studio Architecture

Beth Arnold Resume

590,000 SF
580,000 SF

211,000 SF
145,000 SF

55,000 SF

80,000 SF
1,000,000 SF



