open studio | architecture



Beth Arnold Architect / AIA, LEED GA

As a designer, Beth sees opportunity to provide the framework for change and establish relationships with the site and context. Beth is interested in how we can provide for existing needs and conditions, while allowing for the adaptation of spaces by future users. Beth's professional experience ranges from a 46-story residential tower to a cultural arts district master plan. No matter the scale or project type, the longevity of the building and the flexibility for the user are prime considerations in her approach.

Education and Community Involvement

Master of Architecture - University of Texas at Austin Bachelor of Arts - Vanderbilt University Registered Architect, State of Colorado AIA Member

Professional Experience

Weiss/Manfredi, Page Southerland Page

Project Experience

Residential/Mixed Use)
-----------------------	---

AMLI Fountain Place - Dallas, TX*	590,000 SF
70 Rainey - Austin, TX*	580,000 SF

Commercial Office Buildings

Partners Group North American Headquarters Corporate Campus - Broomfield, CO	211,000 SF
Cherry Creek Mixed-Use Office Building BTS - Denyer, CO	145.000 SF

Aviation and Transportation

Austin Bergstrom International Airport Terminal East Infill - Austin, TX* 55,000 SF

Institutional

Nelson Atkins Cultural Arts District Master Plan - Kansas City, Missouri * Longwood Gardens Visitor Center - Kennett Square, PA*

Mission Critical

Quarry Run Regional Operations Center*	80,000 SF
Raging Wire Data Center - Garland, TX*	1,000,000 SF

^{*}Previous to Open Studio Architecture